
OE 20BGA

NEW TO RANGE
JULY 2023.

65+ NEW PRODUCTS!

WATER PUMP TESTING NEW TO RANGE UPDATED CHAIN MERCHANDISE



NEW TO RANGE
Matching OE quality through vigorous testing.

CAMTRAIN

COOLING

DRIVE BELT

BGA REFERENCE: RA1435 / OE REFERENCE: 9810144180

CITROEN
PEUGEOT
OPEL/VAUXHALL

Berlingo
Partner
Grandland X

1.5
1.5
1.5

YHY (DV5RD)
YHY (DV5RD)
D15DTH (DV5RC)

2018
2019
2018

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
>
>
>

TO

BGA REFERENCE: V200610 / OE REFERENCE: 04L109601H

Audi
Skoda
VW

A3
Superb
Trasporter

2
2
2

DSRB, DTSA, DTSB

CRLB, DFEA, DFGA, DSRA, DSRB, DTSA, DTSB

CXHB

2020
2015
2015

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
>
>
2019

TO

BGA REFERENCE: CP0155 / OE REFERENCE: 5Q0965561C

Audi
Seat
Skoda
VW

A3
Leon
Octavia
Golf

1.2
1.5
2
1.5

CJXD, DJHB
DHFA
DKZA
DHFA

2016
2020
2017
2018

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
2020
>
2020
2020

TO

BGA REFERENCE: CP0157 / OE REFERENCE: 06L121111M

Audi
Seat
Skoda
VW

A1
Leon
Octavia
Passat

1.8
2
2
2

DAJB
CJXE
CJSA
CHHB

2015
2013
2014
2015

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
2018
2016
2020
>

TO

BGA REFERENCE: CP2725 / OE REFERENCE: 251002U000

Hyundai
Hyundai
Kia

Tucson
i30
Ceed

1.6
1.6
1.6

D4FE
D4FE
D4FE

2018
2010
2018

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
2020
>
>

TO

BGA REFERENCE: 3PK863E / OE REFERENCE: 11287790919

Citroen
Peugeot

C4 Aircross
4008

1.8
1.8

4N13
6HZ (4N13)

2012
2012

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
>
>

TO

BGA REFERENCE: 4PK738E / OE REFERENCE: 0019934596

Smart Fortwo 1 M132.930 2010
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

>
TO

BGA REFERENCE: 4PK811E / OE REFERENCE: 11287794070

BMW 3 Series 3 M57D30 (306D3) 2006
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2012
TO

BGA REFERENCE: 4PK844E / OE REFERENCE: 11287520177

BMW X5 3 M57D30 (306D5) 2008
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2013
TO

BGA REFERENCE: 5PK1105 / OE REFERENCE: 079903137E

Mini
Mini

Roadster
Cooper D

2
2

N47C20A
N47C20A

2011
2011

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
2015
2013

TO

BGA REFERENCE: 5PK716E / OE REFERENCE: LF5115908B

Mazda
Mazda

3
5

2
1.8

LFZ2
LF-ZB

2009
2010

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
2013
>

TO

BGA REFERENCE: 5PK898E / OE REFERENCE: 2521203010

Hyundai i20 1.2 G4LA 2012
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2015
TO

BGA REFERENCE: 3PK800 / OE REFERENCE: 90916-02122

Nissan Micra 1.2 HR12DDR, HR12DR 2011
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2015
TO

BGA REFERENCE: HL1435 / OE REFERENCE: 9819917580

CITROEN
PEUGEOT
OPEL/VAUXHALL

Berlingo
Partner
Grandland X

1.5
1.5
1.5

YHY (DV5RD)
YHY (DV5RD)
D15DTH (DV5RC)

2018
2019
2018

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
>
>
>

TO



BGA REFERENCE: 6DPK1320 / OE REFERENCE: 1111241

VW Transporter 3.2 BDL, BKK 2003
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2009
TO

BGA REFERENCE: 6DPK2215 / OE REFERENCE: 0029934396

Mercedes Sprinter 2.1 OM651.955, OM651.956, 
OM651.957

2011
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2016
TO

BGA REFERENCE: 6PK1938 / OE REFERENCE: 71753884

Mitsubishi Outlander 2.3 4N14 2006
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2012
TO

BGA REFERENCE: 6PK1986 / OE REFERENCE: 9974892

Mercedes A-Class 1.5 M266.920 2004
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2012
TO

BGA REFERENCE: 6PK701E / OE REFERENCE: 7701478934

Seat
Skoda
VW

Ibiza
Fabia
Polo

1
1
1.6

CHYB
CHYA, CHYE
CWVA

2017
2014
2014

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2021
2017

TO

BGA REFERENCE: 7PK1080 / OE REFERENCE: 60617858

Fiat Ducato 2.3 F1AE3481G 2014
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

>
TO

BGA REFERENCE: 7PK2345 / OE REFERENCE: 0139978392

Honda Civic 2.2 N22B4 2012
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

>
TO

NEW TO RANGE
Matching OE quality through vigorous testing.

BGA REFERENCE: HK5410

Mazda
Mazda

3
6

2.2
2.2

SHY4, SHY6
SHY1, SHY4, SHY6, SHY8

2013
2012

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
2019
2020

TO

BGA REFERENCE: RK6501

Opel / Vauxhall Astra 1.4 B14XE 2015
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

>
TO

BGA REFERENCE: RC01021 / OE REFERENCE: 03L103469M

Audi
Audi
Audi
Audi

A4
A5 Sportback
A6
Q5

2
2
2
2

CMFA, CJCA
CMFA, CJCA, CJCB
CMGB, CGLC
CJCB

2007
2009
2011
2012

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
2015
2017
2018
2017

TO

BGA REFERENCE: RC01055 / OE REFERENCE: 03L103469AD

Audi
Seat
Skoda
VW

A1
Leon
Octavia
Golf

1.6
2
2
1.6

CXMA
CRVA
CKFB, CRVC
CLHA

2014
2013
2012
2013

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
2018
2020
2017
2017

TO

BGA REFERENCE: RC14100 / OE REFERENCE: 11127553799

Citroen
Mini
Peugeot

Berlingo
Cooper One
Partner

1.6
1.6
1.6

5FS (EP6C)
N16B16A
5FS (EP6C)

2009
2010
2010

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
>
2013
>

TO

BGA REFERENCE: RC56000 / OE REFERENCE: 2710101730

Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes

C-Class
E-Class
SLK

1.8
1.8
1.8

M271.860
M271.860
M271.861

2009
2009
2011

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
2014
2016
>

TO

CYLINDER HEAD COVER

BGA REFERENCE: RC67100 / OE REFERENCE: 1508414

Citroen
Ford
Peugeot
Toyota

C3
Fiesta
207
Aygo

1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4

8HZ (DV4TD)
F6JB, F6JD
8HR (DV4C, 8HZ (DV4TD)
2W-ZTV

2003
2008
2006
2005

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
2011
2012
2015
2010

TO

GASKETS



OIL PUMP

BGA REFERENCE: LP9560 / OE REFERENCE: 25197591

Opel/Vauxhall
Opel/Vauxhall

Astra
Corsa

1.4
1.2

A14XEL
B12XEL

2009
2014

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
2015
>

TO

NEW TO RANGE
Matching OE quality through vigorous testing.

POWER STEERING PUMP

BGA REFERENCE: PSP2298 / OE REFERENCE: 1723699

Ford Ranger 2.2 GBVAJQJ, T22DD0P 2015
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

>
TO

TIMING CHAIN KITS

BGA REFERENCE: TC0381FK

Fiat
Ford
Peugeot
Opel

Punto
KA
Bipper
Corsa

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

199B4.000, 223A9.000
169A1000, FD4
FHY (F13DTE6)
A13DTC, Z13DTJ

2009
2008
2015
2006

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
2012
2016
>
2014

TO

BGA REFERENCE: TC4212FK

Land Rover
Land Rover

Defender
Discovery MK II

2.5
2.5

10P, 15P
10P, 15P, 16P

1998
1998

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
2016
2004

TO

BGA REFERENCE: TC4213FK

Land Rover
Land Rover

Defender
Discovery MK II

2.5
2.5

10P, 15P
10P, 15P, 16P

1998
1998

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
2016
2004

TO

BGA REFERENCE: CV9536A / OE REFERENCE: 93190187

Opel/Vauxhall Corsa 1.2 Z13DTJ 2008
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2014
TO

BGA REFERENCE: CV9537A / OE REFERENCE: 93190460

Opel/Vauxhall Insignia 1.8 A18XER, B18XER 2008
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2017
TO

BGA REFERENCE: CV9542A / OE REFERENCE: 13296183

Opel/Vauxhall Astra 1.4 A14NET, B14NET, D14NET 2009
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2015
TO

BGA REFERENCE: CV9570B / OE REFERENCE: 93190189

Opel/Vauxhall Corsa 1.4 B14NEH 2015
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

>
TO

BGA REFERENCE: CV9571B / OE REFERENCE: 93190190

Opel/Vauxhall Corsa 1.2 Z13DTH 2006
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2014
TO

BGA REFERENCE: CV9577B / OE REFERENCE: 4804589

Opel/Vauxhall Antara 2.4 Z24XE 2006
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2015
TO

BGA REFERENCE: CV9578B / OE REFERENCE: 93743413

Opel/Vauxhall Antara 2.4 Z24XE 2006
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2015
TO

TRANSMISSION - CV JOINTS



BGA REFERENCE: CV9579B / OE REFERENCE: 22796273

Opel/Vauxhall Insignia 1.34 A14NET, B14NET 2012
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2017
TO

BGA REFERENCE: CV9581A / OE REFERENCE: 4804592

Opel/Vauxhall Antara 2.4 Z20DMH 2006
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2015
TO

BGA REFERENCE: CV9582B / OE REFERENCE: 13318013

Chevrolet Cruze 1.6 LXT 2009
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2012
TO

BGA REFERENCE: CV9583B / OE REFERENCE: 13318012

Chevrolet Cruze 1.6 2HO 2009
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

>
TO

BGA REFERENCE: DS4204L / OE REFERENCE: LR045440

Land Rover
Land Rover

Discovery
Range Rover

3
3

306DT (TDV6)
306DT (TDV6)

2016
2015

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
>
>

TO

BGA REFERENCE: DS4204R / OE REFERENCE: LR034531

Land Rover
Land Rover

Discovery
Range Rover

3
3

306DT (TDV6)
306DT (TDV6)

2016
2015

MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM
>
TO

BGA REFERENCE: DS4207R / OE REFERENCE: LR002614

Land Rover Freelander 2.2 224DT 2007
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2014
TO

NEW TO RANGE
Matching OE quality through vigorous testing.

TRANSMISSION - DRIVE SHAFTS

BGA REFERENCE: DS7316R / OE REFERENCE: 391000367R

Renault Captur 1.5 K9K 608, K9K 609, 
K9K 628, K9K 629, 
K9K 838

2013
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

>
TO

BGA REFERENCE: DS9514L / OE REFERENCE: 93169669

Opel/Vauxhall Astra 1.7 Z17DTH 2005
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2011
TO

BGA REFERENCE: DS9520L / OE REFERENCE: 13245912

Opel/Vauxhall Astra N/A Z19DT 2005
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

2011
TO

BGA REFERENCE: DS9538R / OE REFERENCE: 13386322

Chevrolet Cruze 1.8 2HO 2009
MAKE MODEL ENGINE SIZE ENGINE CODE FROM

>
TO

CP7098T / OE: 1096556
Fits popular Ford, Land 
Rover, and LTI Models.

ARE YOU STOCKING?



Close up of the oil feed holes on BGA’s TC0381FK Chain 
fitting the 1.3 Multijet engine.

APPLICATIONS

For euro 6 models with start stop technology, the potential of increased wear on the chain due to the additional 
engine cycles throughout the vehicles life has increased causing elongation and premature failure on original 
chains covering 40,000 miles or less. The new chain design from BGA has additional oil feed holes allowing 
increased lubrication between the chain bush and pin which results in less friction, therefore prolonging the life 
of the chain.

As well as this, BGA uses OE (original equipment) parameters and tolerances as the mandatory MINIMUM 
requirements to pass our quality controls – meaning that our components can and will often surpass the 
quality of Original Equipment.

MITO (955_) 1.3 MultiJet (955AXH1B, 955AXT1A)
DOBLO Cargo (263_) 1.3 D Multijet
GRANDE PUNTO (199_) 1.3 D Multijet
CORSA D (S07) 1.3 CDTI (L08, L68)
SWIFT III (MZ, EZ) 1.3 DDiS (RS 413D)
PANDA (169_) 1.3 D Multijet (169AXG1A, 169AXD1A)
MITO (955_) 1.3 MultiJet (955AXT1A, 955AYA1A)
500 (312_) 1.3 D Multijet (312AXB1A)
DOBLO Cargo (263_) 1.3 D Multijet
GRANDE PUNTO (199_) 1.3 D Multijet
STRADA Pickup (178_, 278_) 1.3 D Multijet (278AYR1A)
COMBO Box Body/MPV 1.3 CDTI 16V
CORSA C Hatchback Van (X01) 1.3 CDTI 16V (F08, W5L)
CORSA D (S07) 1.3 CDTI (L08, L68)
ASTRA Mk V (H) Estate (A04) 1.3 CDTi (L35)
ASTRA Mk VI (J) (P10) 1.3 CDTI
CORSAVAN Mk III (D) Hatchback Van (S07) 1.3 CDTI
+ 152 more...

VEHICLE MODEL YEAR kW HP CC DESIGN
08.2008-08.2010
02.2010-
04.2010-
06.2009-08.2014
08.2005-
06.2006-08.2013
12.2013-12.2015
10.2007-
03.2016-
06.2009-07.2014
10.2010-
08.2005-
07.2005-06.2006
07.2006-06.2011
08.2004-03.2009
12.2009-10.2015
07.2006-

66
66
62
70
55
55
59
55
59
56
70
51
51
66
66
70
66

90
90
84
95
75
75
80
75
80
76
95
69
69
90
90
95
90

1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248

08.2008-08.2010
02.2010-
04.2010-
06.2009-08.2014
08.2005-
06.2006-08.2013
12.2013-12.2015
10.2007-
03.2016-
06.2009-07.2014
10.2010-
08.2005-
07.2005-06.2006
07.2006-06.2011
08.2004-03.2009
12.2009-10.2015
07.2006-

WHAT’S CHANGED?

TC0381FK UPDATE
FIAT 1.3 MULTIJET ENGINE TIMING CHAIN KIT.

This Superior Quality Full Timing Chain Kit fits:

LAND ROVER MODELS:
DEFENDER Cabrio (L316) 1998-2016
DEFENDER Pick Up (L316) 2.5L 1998-2016
DEFENDER Station Wagon (L316) 2.5L 1998-2016
DISCOVERY II (L318) 2.5L 1998-2004

TC4212FK RELEASE
SUPERIOR QUALITY TIMING CHAIN FULL KIT.



BGA’s COOLING RANGE
WATER PUMP

WITH GASKET/SEALS
WATER PUMP

WITH HOUSING THERMOSTAT

VISCOUS FAN
ADDITIONAL 

WATER PUMP COOLANT FLANGE RADIATOR CAP

TEST RIG SIMULATING REAL LIFE MOVEMENT.
Custom built in BGA’s Research & Development center, this machine is capable of 
running for millions of miles and is the ‘go-to’ machine when it comes to vigorously 
testing the quality and longevity of BGA Water Pumps against the OE alternative.

The rig has been built to simulate the drive of an internal combustion engine, containing 
Sprockets, a BGA Water Pump, Tensioner and a BGA Timing Belt all run by an electric 
powered motor controlled by bespoke software. 

The motor has been programmed to endure the capabilities of simulating anywhere from 
0-9000RPM, and is able to slow down/speed up as a typical running vehicle would do.

CT5656 / OE: 1338029
Fits popular Chevrolet, 
Vauxhall, Opel models from 
2009-2019.

CT9510 / OE: 1338244
Fits popular Chevrolet, Vauxhall, 
Opel models from 2009-2016.

CT5592 / OE: 11517809191
Fits popular Citroen, FIAT, 
FORD, Mazda, Mini, 
Peugeot, Suzuki, Volvo.

CP3826 / OE: 1334128
Fits popular Chevrolet, Opel, 
Vauxhall models.

FA9501 / OE: 55562048
Fits popular OPEL & Vaxuhall 
models - Astra, Corsa D, 
Meriva B.

CP3282 / OE: 210101302R
Fits popular Dacia, Nissan, 
Renault Models.

CP7252T / OE: 1376162
Fits popular FORD, Mazda 
and Volvo Models.

CP4209H / OE: LR01001
Fits popular LAND ROVER 
Discovery IV & V, RANGE 
ROVER III, IV, SPORT I, 
SPORT II, Velar.

TOP SELLERS THAT WILL FLY OFF YOUR SHELVES.



BGA MERCHANDISE
GOODS AVAILABLE IN STOCK FOR YOUR CUSTOMERS.

CAR LIFT BOARDS
AVAILABLE NOW!

SOFTSHELL
LIMITED AVAILABILITY

FLAGS
SOLD OUT - STOCK SOON

T SHIRTS
AVAILABLE NOW!

@bazmeredith pictured above on TikTok, Instagram, YouTube.Get in touch with BGA’s Marketing Team to discuss stocking BGA Merchandise.
marketing@bgautomotive.co.uk



BGA WORLDWIDE
WHERE WILL YOU FIND US NEXT?

5-7 SEPTEMBER 2023
LOCATION: SOUTH AFRICA
STAND:  6D6
ATTENDEES: STEFANO PASE, FADI HAMMOUD

JOHANNESBURG DUBAI

2-4 OCTOBER 2023
LOCATION: DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
STAND:  7B12
ATTENDEES: DAVIDE PIASER, CHRIS CAMERON, STEFANO PASE




